
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0108 * 
* VIANE                    * 172 OU + JA                * Basis: 314000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  18 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  2  330874 BE4116816-22 11.45140 1224.4011 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 12       2 BE4020179-23 11.46050 1220.5619 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 13       3 BE4020136-23 11.47170 1215.1827 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  1  324515 BE4116192-22 11.42070 1214.8811 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 19       2 BE4025747-23 11.42490 1211.7058 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  9  319345 BE4177427-22 11.39340 1207.0493 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12  7  320493 BE4134023-23 11.41300 1202.6004 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  3       3 BE4015045-21 11.45330 1199.4641 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14 14       2 BE4110222-23 11.41210 1198.9675 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 14       4 BE4025716-23 11.45460 1198.5042 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 18       5 BE4025744-23 11.45500 1198.2092 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  6       3 BE4177441-22 11.42010 1195.9740 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 16       4 BE4020113-23 11.51420 1195.7860 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 21       6 BE4025706-23 11.46310 1195.1937 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 HAAK - SOEN          MOERBEKE   3  3  319927 BE4025222-23 11.42440 1194.9465 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12 11       2 BE4134123-23 11.43350 1193.2721 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12  1       3 BE5006005-22 11.43430 1192.6800 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  7       4 BE4177407-22 11.43080 1190.9933 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 25       7 BE4025749-23 11.47470 1189.6438 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  8       5 BE4195746-23 11.53350 1187.7021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  4       5 BE4177423-22 11.44130 1186.2007 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  3       6 BE4116800-22 11.55010 1181.6225 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  5       6 BE4177422-22 11.45160 1181.5923 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 23       8 BE4025701-23 11.49540 1180.4838 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  5       9 BE4015043-21 11.50010 1179.9830 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 13      10 BE4025757-23 11.50040 1179.7685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14 10       7 BE4110206-23 11.45570 1178.6123 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 10      11 BE4116187-22 11.50230 1178.4119 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 24      12 BE4025761-23 11.51220 1174.2190 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  7      13 BE4116169-22 11.51420 1172.8045 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 VAN DE VELDE EDDY    SINT-MAR   5  3  323826 BE4109527-23 11.51550 1169.3987 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  6      14 BE4116172-22 11.52430 1168.5111 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 27      15 BE4025710-23 11.53070 1166.8305 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 11       7 BE4020186-23 11.59020 1164.9126 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  2       8 BE4177413-22 11.49340 1163.0873 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 22      16 BE4025732-23 11.54300 1161.0555 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 11      17 BE4015008-21 11.54450 1160.0179 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12  6       4 BE4158366-22 11.51370 1158.6178 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0108 * 
* VIANE                    * 172 OU + JA                * Basis: 314000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12  2       5 BE5006003-22 11.51450 1158.0596 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   8  3  326749 BE4102777-22 11.57160 1157.5897 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12 12       6 BE4134011-23 11.52270 1155.1379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12  4       7 BE5006025-22 11.52280 1155.0685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12  3       8 BE4158346-22 11.52300 1154.9297 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 15      18 BE4025758-23 11.56030 1154.6522 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  7       8 BE4020114-23 12.01560 1153.1389 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  8       9 BE4177443-22 11.52150 1151.8305 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  1       9 BE4075623-20 12.03040 1148.6022 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 BEERENS DIRK         EVERBEEK  12  2  317826 BE4135506-23 11.51570 1147.5934 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  1      10 BE4113236-20 11.53180 1147.4847 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 17      19 BE4025705-23 11.58090 1146.0886 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  12 11  327313 BE4068576-22 12.00378 1145.9336 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 26      20 BE4025721-23 11.58280 1144.8083 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14  3      11 BE4177416-22 11.54000 1144.6057 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 DELBAUF PATRIK       ST.MARIA   4  2  323364 BE4134421-23 11.57313 1144.5635 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  2      21 BE4116151-22 11.58460 1143.5980 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   5  3  323065 BE4000344-22 11.57470 1142.4471 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  8      22 BE4116194-22 11.59280 1140.7839 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29 28      23 BE4025730-23 11.59550 1138.9822 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18  4      10 BE4116819-22 12.05420 1138.1975 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14 13      12 BE4110246-23 11.56030 1136.2569 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    29  9      24 BE4079376-20 12.01230 1133.1490 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER     14  9  316109 BE2076773-23 11.54389 1130.3804 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE    14 11      13 BE4110207-23 11.57450 1129.4253 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  12  2       2 BE4044452-23 12.04538 1129.0678 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    18 18      11 BE4020176-23 12.08050 1128.9417 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 HAAK - SOEN          MOERBEKE   3  1       2 BE4025207-23 11.58300 1128.4903 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   3  1  322859 BE4010897-21 12.01570 1125.1403 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  12  4       3 BE4044473-23 12.06188 1123.5771 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 VAN DE VELDE EDDY    SINT-MAR   5  2       2 BE4109523-23 12.03160 1123.3557 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG   6  4  324384 BE4022869-23 12.03467 1123.2976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 BEERENS DIRK         EVERBEEK  12  5       2 BE4135515-23 11.58400 1120.4207 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          71

 72 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE  12  8       9 BE4134146-23 12.03420 1110.1247 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   5  1       2 BE4000349-22 12.06250 1108.6017 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          73

 74 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   8  1       2 BE4172817-20 12.09520 1108.1246 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  12  5       4 BE4044423-23 12.11008 1105.7374 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          75

 76 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER     14  8       2 BE2076750-23 12.01329 1103.1612 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          76

 77 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   8  8       3 BE4113514-23 12.11400 1101.4011 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          77

 78 DELBAUF PATRIK       ST.MARIA   4  3       2 BE4134426-23 12.08363 1101.3573 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          78

 79 DE NUTTE-DE JONGHE   MOERBEKE   5  1  320279 BE4111441-22 12.05511 1101.1764 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          79

 80 DELBAUF PATRIK       ST.MARIA   4  4       3 BE4134411-23 12.08543 1100.2331 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          80

 81 VERHULST DANNY       MOERBEKE  19  9  320256 BE4026399-23 12.06270 1098.8369 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          81

 82 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER     14  3       3 BE2049725-21 12.02599 1097.6070 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          82

 83 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER     14 10       4 BE2076769-23 12.03489 1094.5034 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          83



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0108 * 
* VIANE                    * 172 OU + JA                * Basis: 314000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   3  2       2 BE4114790-22 12.10230 1093.0170 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          84

 85 VAN DE VELDE EDDY    SINT-MAR   5  1       3 BE4113820-20 12.11330 1091.9777 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          85

 86 VERHULST DANNY       MOERBEKE  19 17       2 BE4026387-23 12.09310 1087.3952 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          86

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0108 * 
* VIANE                    * 55 OUDE                    * Basis: 314000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2          46    45    10     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       53    50     4     3     0     0    35     0     6     9     0     0    39    42 DIVERSEN  

    6     6     0     0     0     0 OS2           7     7     6     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        7     7     6     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  13 Deelnemers

    6     6     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     7     7     6     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE     6  2  330874 BE4116816-22 11.45140 1224.4011 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2025.0015.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   42.70   1

  2 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11  1  324515 BE4116192-22 11.42070 1214.8811 6333  17.25   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -25.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   84.45   2

  3 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  9  319345 BE4177427-22 11.39340 1207.0493 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17.70   3

  4 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11  3       2 BE4015045-21 11.45330 1199.4641 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19.95   4

  5 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  6       2 BE4177441-22 11.42010 1195.9740 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   5

  6 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  1  320493 BE5006005-22 11.43430 1192.6800 6333   3.75*  6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   35.95   6

  7 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  7       3 BE4177407-22 11.43080 1190.9933 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70   7

  8 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  4       4 BE4177423-22 11.44130 1186.2007 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70   8

  9 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE     6  3       2 BE4116800-22 11.55010 1181.6225 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70   9

 10 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  5       5 BE4177422-22 11.45160 1181.5923 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  10

 11 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11  5       3 BE4015043-21 11.50010 1179.9830 3000   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.45  11

 12 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11 10       4 BE4116187-22 11.50230 1178.4119 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  12

 13 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11  7       5 BE4116169-22 11.51420 1172.8045 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  13

 14 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11  6       6 BE4116172-22 11.52430 1168.5111 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  14

 15 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  2       6 BE4177413-22 11.49340 1163.0873 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17.70  15

 16 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11 11       7 BE4015008-21 11.54450 1160.0179 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  16

 17 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  6       2 BE4158366-22 11.51370 1158.6178 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  17

 18 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  2       3 BE5006003-22 11.51450 1158.0596 3333   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   36.70  18

 19 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   3  3  326749 BE4102777-22 11.57160 1157.5897 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  19

 20 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  4       4 BE5006025-22 11.52280 1155.0685 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  20

 21 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  3       5 BE4158346-22 11.52300 1154.9297 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    - 12.00/E 4    -    -15.00    -    -    -    -   29.70  21

 22 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  8       7 BE4177443-22 11.52150 1151.8305 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  22

 23 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE     6  1       3 BE4075623-20 12.03040 1148.6022 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  23

 24 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  1       8 BE4113236-20 11.53180 1147.4847 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  24

 25 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI   1  1  327313 BE4068576-22 12.00378 1145.9336 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  25

 26 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  3       9 BE4177416-22 11.54000 1144.6057 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  26

 27 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    11  2       8 BE4116151-22 11.58460 1143.5980 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -  8.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.70  27

 28 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   3  3  323065 BE4000344-22 11.57470 1142.4471 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -10.50   13.20  28

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.4950,9 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE     6  4       4 BE4116819-22 12.05420 1138.1975 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 10.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00   *

  * BROOTCOORENS E.-DE L ONKERZEL   3  2       2 BE4114790-22 12.10230 1093.0170 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN DAG 9.75 / 

BROOTCOORENS E.-DE LEYE M. 0.75 / VAN CUTSEM JENS 2.75 / HAESEBROEK JULIEN 0.75 / PLETINCKX MARC & ANGIE 1.50 / TORCK WERNER 2.25 / CAMPHIJN ERIC 1.50 / VAN DE VELDE EDDY 0.25 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0108 * 
* VIANE                    * 117 JAARSE                 * Basis: 314000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   16    16     0     0     0     0 AS2          87    60    15     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       74    66    11     7     0     0    57     0    16    21     0     0    61    66 DIVERSEN  

   24    24     0     0     0     0 OS2          14    14     8     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

   19    19     0     0     0     0 RAKEND       14    14     8     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  17 Deelnemers

   14    14     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4    14    14     8     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12  6  330874 BE4020179-23 11.46050 1220.5619 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   27.70   1

  2 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12  7       2 BE4020136-23 11.47170 1215.1827 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.70   2

  3 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18  8  324515 BE4025747-23 11.42490 1211.7058 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17.70   3

  4 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  1  320493 BE4134023-23 11.41300 1202.6004 6333  17.25   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.2015.0015.0025.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   94.45   4

  5 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     5  5  319345 BE4110222-23 11.41210 1198.9675 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   5

  6 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18  3       2 BE4025716-23 11.45460 1198.5042 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   14.95   6

  7 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18  7       3 BE4025744-23 11.45500 1198.2092 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70   7

  8 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12 10       3 BE4020113-23 11.51420 1195.7860 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70   8

  9 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 10       4 BE4025706-23 11.46310 1195.1937 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70   9

 10 HAAK - SOEN          MOERBEKE   3  3  319927 BE4025222-23 11.42440 1194.9465 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.70  10

 11 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  5       2 BE4134123-23 11.43350 1193.2721 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.70  11

 12 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 14       5 BE4025749-23 11.47470 1189.6438 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  12

 13 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12  2       4 BE4195746-23 11.53350 1187.7021 2222   1.50   3.00   3.75  3.75     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.0010.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   27.20  13

 14 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 12       6 BE4025701-23 11.49540 1180.4838 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  14

 15 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18  2       7 BE4025757-23 11.50040 1179.7685 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.95  15

 16 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     5  1       2 BE4110206-23 11.45570 1178.6123 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  16

 17 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 13       8 BE4025761-23 11.51220 1174.2190 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  17

 18 VAN DE VELDE EDDY    SINT-MAR   4  2  323826 BE4109527-23 11.51550 1169.3987 3333   3.75   6.00   5.25* 5.25*    -     -     -     -  1.20    - 8.0010.00    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   39.45  18

 19 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 16       9 BE4025710-23 11.53070 1166.8305 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.70  19

 20 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12  5       5 BE4020186-23 11.59020 1164.9126 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  20

 21 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 11      10 BE4025732-23 11.54300 1161.0555 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  21

 22 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  6       3 BE4134011-23 11.52270 1155.1379 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70  22

 23 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18  4      11 BE4025758-23 11.56030 1154.6522 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.95  23

 24 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12  1       6 BE4020114-23 12.01560 1153.1389 6333   1.50*  1.50*     -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   38.20  24

 25 BEERENS DIRK         EVERBEEK  12  2  317826 BE4135506-23 11.51570 1147.5934 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  25

 26 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18  6      12 BE4025705-23 11.58090 1146.0886 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  26

 27 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 15      13 BE4025721-23 11.58280 1144.8083 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.70  27

 28 DELBAUF PATRIK       ST.MARIA   3  1  323364 BE4134421-23 11.57313 1144.5635 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.70  28

 29 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18 17      14 BE4025730-23 11.59550 1138.9822 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -15.25    -   16.95  29

 30 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     5  4       3 BE4110246-23 11.56030 1136.2569 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  30

 31 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER      7  2  316109 BE2076773-23 11.54389 1130.3804 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  31

 32 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     5  2       4 BE4110207-23 11.57450 1129.4253 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  32

 33 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  11  2  327313 BE4044452-23 12.04538 1129.0678 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  33

 34 CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12 12       7 BE4020176-23 12.08050 1128.9417 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  34

 35 HAAK - SOEN          MOERBEKE   3  1       2 BE4025207-23 11.58300 1128.4903 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  35

 36 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  11  4       2 BE4044473-23 12.06188 1123.5771 3222   1.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00     -  4.50* 1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.20  36

 37 VAN DE VELDE EDDY    SINT-MAR   4  1       2 BE4109523-23 12.03160 1123.3557 3333   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00  6.00     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -   18.70  37

 38 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG   6  4  324384 BE4022869-23 12.03467 1123.2976 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0108 * 
* VIANE                    * 117 JAARSE                 * Basis: 314000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 BEERENS DIRK         EVERBEEK  12  5       2 BE4135515-23 11.58400 1120.4207 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  39

 40 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  2       4 BE4134146-23 12.03420 1110.1247 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -  6.00     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -   10.70  40

 41 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  11  5       3 BE4044423-23 12.11008 1105.7374 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  41

 42 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER      7  1       2 BE2076750-23 12.01329 1103.1612 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  42

 43 MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS   STEENHUI   5  5  326749 BE4113514-23 12.11400 1101.4011 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  43

 44 DELBAUF PATRIK       ST.MARIA   3  2       2 BE4134426-23 12.08363 1101.3573 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.70  44

 45 DELBAUF PATRIK       ST.MARIA   3  3       3 BE4134411-23 12.08543 1100.2331 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.70  45

 46 VERHULST DANNY       MOERBEKE  18  8  320256 BE4026399-23 12.06270 1098.8369 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER      7  3       3 BE2076769-23 12.03489 1094.5034 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -  8.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.20  47

 48 VERHULST DANNY       MOERBEKE  18 16       2 BE4026387-23 12.09310 1087.3952 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 BEERENS DIRK         EVERBEEK  12  3       3 BE4135504-23 12.07240 1086.9562 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  49

 50 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  11 10       4 BE4044424-23 12.16469 1084.6020 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  50

 51 REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  11  8       5 BE4044470-23 12.16529 1084.2427 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  51

 52 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG   6  5       2 BE4022826-23 12.14417 1082.3804 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  52

 53 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG   6  3       3 BE4022841-23 12.15257 1079.7384 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  53

 54 VAN DE VELDE EDDY    SINT-MAR   4  3       3 BE4109539-23 12.15410 1076.9669 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -15.00    -    -    -    -   17.70  54

 55 HAESEBROEK JULIEN    SINT-MAR   2  2  323065 BE4050585-23 12.15060 1076.5245 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  55

 56 DE MOYE BART         APPELTER   2  2  327800 BE4020374-23 12.20170 1073.7566 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 BOVAERT WIM          ZANDBERG   6  1       4 BE4022880-23 12.17457 1071.4170 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  57

 58 PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  4       5 BE4134083-23 12.16230 1063.4065 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  58

 59 VAN CUTSEM JENS      IDEGEM    18  5      15 BE4025755-23 12.20370 1061.8367 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -16.50   19.20  59

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.1042,8 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * REYGAERTS-DE COLFMAE DENDERWI  11  7       6 BE4044472-23 12.25139 1055.0599 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15.00   *

  * CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12  3       8 BE4020104-23 12.29040 1053.5152 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    - 6.00    -    -    -    -    6.00   *

  * VAN DE VELDE EDDY    SINT-MAR   4  4       4 BE4132279-23 12.23030 1051.2125 2222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 12.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.00   *

  * PLETINCKX MARC & ANG DEFTINGE   6  3       6 BE4134062-23 12.22130 1043.2149 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -  2.25*    -     -    -    -    -    -    - 10.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.25   *

  * CAMPHIJN ERIC        NINOVE    12  4      10 BE4022378-23 12.44260 1004.3732 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 25.00/N10    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   25.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:0108 * 
* VIANE                    * 21 JONGE                   * Basis: 314000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    4     4     0     0     0     0 AS2          12    12     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       21    21     0     0     0     0     4     0     0     0     0     0    12    12 DIVERSEN  

   12    12     0     0     0     0 OS2           1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     4     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  3 Deelnemers

    4     4     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  5  319345 BE4009246-24 11.40450 1201.6745 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   21.20   1

  2 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  4       2 BE4009242-24 11.44130 1186.2007 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   16.20   2

  3 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  2       3 BE4009227-24 11.48300 1167.6234 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.20   3

  4 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  3       4 BE4009208-24 11.49050 1165.1383 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 8.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.20   4

  5 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  8       5 BE4009212-24 11.58010 1128.3611 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.20   5

  6 PLETINCKX - PENNE    ZANDBERG   7  3  325659 BE4002801-24 12.06570 1115.4616 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   6

  7 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  1       6 BE4009218-24 12.04430 1102.2666 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.20   7

  8 TORCK WERNER         PARIKE     9  7       7 BE4009217-24 12.04450 1102.1398 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.20   8

  9 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   5  5  320435 BE4000256-24 12.35480  998.8622 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70   9

 10 PLETINCKX - PENNE    ZANDBERG   7  2       2 BE4002803-24 12.41520  996.3053 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   23.70  10

 11 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   5  2       2 BE4000245-24 14.21440 14.1341,4 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  3.00*    -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    - 3.00   11.70  11

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-16.1341,4 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * PLETINCKX - PENNE    ZANDBERG   7  4       3 BE4002833-24 14.52050 14.3730,6 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.25 1.00 / MIEZEN 0.50 2.00 / MIEZEN 0.75 0.75 / POELEN 0.25 0.25 / POELEN 0.50 0.50 / POELEN 0.75 0.75 / SPECIAL 0.25 0.25 / SPECIAL 0.50 0.50 / SPECIAL 0.75 0.75 / KLEINIG 0.25 0.25 / 

KLEINIG 0.50 0.50 / KLEINIG 0.75 0.75 / DIVERSEN DAG 3.00 / 

PLETINCKX - PENNE 8.85 / ARNO AGNES 2.36 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


